DPG1U SERIES
GMT DISTRIBUTION PANELS
DESCRIPTION
DISTRIBUTION PANELS
¿ One Mounting Position High: 1.75”
¿ 19- or 23-Inch Rack Mounting
¿ GMT Fuses
¿ Single Bus with 10 Fuses

section is -48V (positive ground); the B section is +24V (negative ground)
dpg1u-revE-05-17-00.pdf
ORDERING GUIDE
CODE VOLTAGE & POLARITY
1 -48V (Pos. Gnd.)
2 +48V (Neg. Gnd.)
3 -24V (Pos. Gnd.)
4 +24V (Neg. Gnd.)
5 -12V (Pos. Gnd.)
6 +12V (Neg. Gnd.)
3 3
NOTE: 1.  See table for fuse sizes.
2.  See Ordering Guide to specify voltage and polarity.
19.00
(483) ➤
➤
1.75
(44.5)
➤
➤
CODE                 OPTION
C    Rear Cover (Clear Plastic)
CODE     OPTION
F    Fail Safe *
* For 24 or 48V
versions only. A & B
sides must be identical.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10
A
A